Page: 1 of 2

4/3/2018 7:49:30 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

April 03, 2018

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, MIDDLETOWN , All Counting Groups
2018 Unofficial Middletown Precinct

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 97 of 454 (21.37%)
Ballots Cast; 97

COUNTY WIDE QUESTION for MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 97,
Candidate Party Election Day
YES 78
NO 16
Total Votes 94

Total

97 /454 .

Total
78
16
94

21.37%

82.98%
17.02%

BOARD OF DIRECTORS for MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT,

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast : 97
Candidate Party Election Day
MARY ELLEN SHANKS 56
LAURA BURNHAM 31
JEFF S. THIELMEIER 39
GARY EATHERTON 42
KIM CLEMENTS 34

Total Votes 205

Total
97 /454

Total
56
31
39
42
34

205

21.37%:

© 27.32%:

15.12%
19.02%
20.49%
16.59%
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SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for MONTGOMERY COUNTY R-I,

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
MIKE HENDERSON

SCOTT R. POAGE

JEFFERY A. MOORE

CHRISTINE RUTHERFORD

CARYLLE ANN FOLTA

Total Votes

ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF MIDDLETOWN, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day

97

Election Day

31
61
26
47
24
189

Total
97 /454

Total
31
61
26
47
24

189

2137%:

16.40%
32.28%
13.76%
24.87%
12.70%
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Election Day Total
Times Cast 29 29/105 27.62%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
GEORGIA SCARBROUGH 19 19 33.93%
ERIC PETERSON 10 10 17.86%
MARVINA PERKINS 8 8 14.29%
JAMES SHAW 16. 16 28.57%
Total Votes 56 56

CONSOLIDATED ROAD DISTRICT #1 QUESTION , MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 97 97 /454 © 2137%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
YES 63 63 68.48%
NO 29 29 31.52%
Total Votes 92 92

DIRECTOR for NORTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, MONTGOMERY
COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 1 1/29 3.45%
Candidate Party Election Day Total

Total Votes 0 0



