### **Election Summary Report**

# General Election MONTGOMERY COUNTY

April 03, 2018

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, MIDDLETOWN, All Counting Groups 2018 Unofficial Middletown Precinct

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 97 of 454 (21.37%)

Ballots Cast: 97

#### COUNTY WIDE QUESTION for MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		97,	97 / 454 21.37%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total	
YES		78	78	82.98%
NO		16	16	17.02%
Total Votes		94	94	

### BOARD OF DIRECTORS for MONTGOMERY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		97	97 / 454	21.37%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total	
MARY ELLEN SHANKS		56	56	27.32%
LAURA BURNHAM	1	31	31	15.12%
JEFF S. THIELMEIER		39	39	19.02%
GARY EATHERTON		42	42	20.49%
KIM CLEMENTS		34	34	16.59%
Total Votes		205	205	

4/3/2018 7:49:30 PM

### SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for MONTGOMERY COUNTY R-I, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		97	97 / 454 21.379	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total	
MIKE HENDERSON		31	31	16.40%
SCOTT R. POAGE		61	61	32.28%
JEFFERY A. MOORE		26	26	13.76%
CHRISTINE RUTHERFORD		47	47	24.87%
CARYLLE ANN FOLTA		24	24	12.70%
Total Votes		189	189	

#### ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF MIDDLETOWN, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		29	29 / 105	27.62%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total	
GEORGIA SCARBROUGH		19	19	33.93%
ERIC PETERSON		10	10	17.86%
MARVINA PERKINS		8	8	14.29%
JAMES SHAW		16	16	28.57%
Total Votes		56	56	

### CONSOLIDATED ROAD DISTRICT #1 QUESTION, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total	
Times Cast		97	97 / 454 21.37%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total	
YES		63	63	68.48%
NO		29	29	31.52%
Total Votes		92	92	

## DIRECTOR for NORTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Total
Times Cast		1	1 / 29 3.45%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Total
Total Votes		0	0